Poway High School Music Program - Code of Conduct

Poway High School Band, Orchestra and Color Guard represent Poway High School. Poway High School Band, Orchestra and Color Guard are Poway High School classes. Therefore, the following apply:

- Poway High School Behavior Conduct, Rules and Disciplinary Actions as stated in the Poway High School Student Handbook-apply at ALL times.
- Poway High School Behavior Conduct, Rules and Disciplinary Actions applies for BOTH on-campus AND off-campus events (i.e., football games, festivals, field tournaments, etc.).

Our signatures below indicates that we understand that **ALL** Poway High School Behavior Conduct, Rules and Disciplinary Actions apply to ALL events. We understand that this applies to events on-campus AND off-campus.

| Print Student Name: | |
|-----------------------------|--|
| Student Signature: | |
| Print Parent/Guardian Name: | |
| Parent/Guardian Signature: | |
| Date: | |